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Saturday,Aprit 22          -                  check― in at the airport

Sunday,Aprit 23           07 00              Arrive Londo∩

A trip to Stonehenge and ttra∩ sfer to

Host FarYnity

ハν4onday,Aprit 24           09 00-12 15       ESL Ctass

1215-1315       L∪ ∩ch

13.00-17.00       Arts a∩ d⊂rafts Workshop

1900-20 00       Di∩∩er lA/ith Host

Tuesday,Aprit 25           09 00-12 15        ESL⊂ tass

12.15-13 15       Lunch

1300-1700        ⊂ake decorati∩ ga∩ d Crean∩ tea

1900-20 00       Dinner NA/ith Host

Wednesday,Aprit 26        09.00-12 15       ESL⊂ tass

12.15-13 15       Lu∩ ch
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Thursday, April2T

Friday, April' 28

Saturday, April. 29

Week 2

Sunday, April 30

Monday, May 1

Tuesday, May 2

Wednesday, May 3

Thursday, May 4

Friday, May 5

1300-1700

1900-2000

09.00-1215

12.15-1315

1300-17.00

19.00-2000

09.00-12.15

12.15-1315

13.00-1700

19.00-2000

08.00-1800

Free day with Host fami[y

Bowling

Dinner with Host

ESL Class

Lunch

Pizza Party

Dinner with Host

ESL Class

Lunch

VR Centre

Dinner with Host

Fu[ Day Excursion to London

Ride on London Eye

ESL Ctass

Lunch

Beach Games and Shopping

Di∩∩er NA/ith Host

ESL Ctass

Lunch

Setfie Chattenge

Dinner NA/th Host

ESL⊂ tass

Lu∩ ch

Sports(a仲leyrick Park

Dinner、ハ/ith Host

ESL⊂ tass

Lunch

Dance VVorkshop

Di∩ ner with Host

0900-1215

1215-1315

1300-1700

19.00-2000

0900-1215

1215-1315

1300-1700

1900-20.00

0900-12.15

1215-13.15

13.00-1700

19.00-2000

09.00-1215

1215-1315

13.00-1700

1900-20.00

0900-1215

12.15-1315

ESL Class

Lunch

,/_-, ン がtご
そ 霧 .



Saturday, May 6

Week 3

Sunday, May 7

Monday, May 8

Tuesday, May 9

Wednesday, May 10

Thursday, May 11

Friday, May t2

Saturday, May 13

Sunday, May 14

―劇―

13.00-1700

19.00-2000

08.00-1730

Free day with host family

09.00-1215

1215-1315

13.00-1700

19.00-2000

09.00-1215

1215-13.15

13.00-1700

19.00-2000

0900-12.15

1215-13.15

1300-1700

1900-20.00

09.00-12.15

1215-1315

13.00-1700

19.00-20.00

09.00-12.15

12.15-1315

13.00-17.00

1900-20.00

0830

Leaving Party

Dinner with Host

FuL[ Day Excursion to Oxford

ESL Class

Lunch

Smugg[er's Cove crazy golf

Dinner with Host

ESL Class

Lunch

Music Video Making

Dinner with Host

ESL Class

Lunch

VoLIeybalI

Dinner with Host

ESL Class

Lunch

Ang[o Oscars

Dinner with Host

ESL Class

Lunch

Laser Quest

Dinner with Host

leave for London

Flight to Bangkok

Arrive BKK
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